A
X
IS
31CALL: (800) 253-0866 FAX ORDERS TO: (269) 684-2422
• See p. 2 for Ordering and Freight Terms
• See p. 4 for Fabric and Finish Selections
• See p. 75 for Storage & Filing, p. 83 for Computer Accessories, and p. 85 for Seating
AXIS

AXIS Workstation Clusters
A
X
IS
6-Station Cluster (AX-6)
12' or 9'
12' or 9'
• Price per Cluster includes Panels, Panel Trim, pre-wired
Core, Worksurfaces, Power Infeed Cable, and one Duplex
Receptacle per station.
• 26” typing height or 36” standing height Worksurfaces
available at no upcharge. Please consult the factory.
• Other Cluster configurations available. Please consult the
factory.
• Refer to “Ordering Clusters” p. 37.
	 64”   x   4-1/2’	 AX-1-64/9	 $3,556.	 $3,682.	 $3,640.	 $3,772.	 210#
	 48”   x   4-1/2’	 AX-1-48/9	 $3,444.	 $3,566.	 $3,524.	 $3,650.	 150#
	 48”   x   6’	 AX-1-48/12	 $4,050.	 $4,194.	 $4,416.	 $4,294.	 220#
	 64”   x   6’	 AX-1-64/12	 $4,182.	 $4,332.	 $4,282.	 $4,438.	 280#
12' or 9'
12' or 9'
12' or 9'
6' or 4-1/2'
6' or 4-1/2'
6' or 4-1/2'
5-Station Cluster (AX-5)
3-Station 1/2 Cluster
(AX-6/3)
1-Station Cluster (AX-1)
	 Add for Wood Grain Panel Cap and Trim	 $312.Ea.
Clusters: Price Per Cluster
	 64”   x     9’	 AX-6/3-64/9	 $6,640.	 $7,104.	 $7,600.	 $7,722.	 330#
	 48”   x     9’	 AX-6/3-48/9	 $6,144.	 $6,372.	 $6,306.	 $6,804.	 270#
	 48”   x   12’	 AX-6/3-48/12	 $7,228.	 $7,496.	 $7,418.	 $8,004.	 425#
	 64”   x   12’	 AX-6/3-64/12	 $7,810.	 $8,358.	 $8,940.	 $9,084.	 505#
	 Add for Wood Grain Panel Cap and Trim	 $564.Ea.
	 64”   x     9’	 AX-5-64/9	 $10,706.	 $11,454.	 $11,480.	 $12,284.	 500#
	 48”   x     9’	 AX-5-48/9	 $9,864.	 $10,062.	 $9,930.	 $10,624.	 400#
	 48”   x   12’	 AX-5-48/12	 $11,604.	 $11,838.	 $11,682.	 $12,500.	 690#
	 64”   x   12’	 AX-5-64/12	 $12,594.	 $13,476.	 $13,506.	 $14,452.	 830#
	 Add for Wood Grain Panel Cap and Trim	 $718.Ea.
	 64”   x     9’	 AX-6-64/9	 $11,602.	 $11,838.	 $11,926.	 $12,764.	 650#
	 48”   x   9’	 AX-6-48/9	 $9,846.	 $10,578.	 $10,524.	 $11,264.	 510#
	 48”   x   12’	 AX-6-48/12	 $11,584.	 $12,446.	 $12,382.	 $13,250.	 810#
	 64”   x   12’	 AX-6-64/12	 $13,014.	 $13,926.	 $14,032.	 $15,016.	 970#
	 Add for Wood Grain Panel Cap and Trim	 $846.Ea.
	 Nominal	 Part					     Weight
	 Height   Diameter	 No.	 Std.	 Prem.	 Std.	 Prem.	 Each
Fabric
Covered
.80 NRC
Acoustical
Fabric
Covered
12' or 9'
12' or 9'
4-Station Cluster (AX-4)
	 64”   x     9’	 AX-4-64/9	 $10,128.	 $10,686.	 $10,708.	 $11,456.	 440#
	 48”   x     9’	 AX-4-48/9	 $8,930.	 $9,556.	 $9,358.	 $10,020.	 340#
	 48”   x   12’	 AX-4-48/12	 $10,506.	 $11,242.	 $11,008.	 $11,778.	 570#
	 64”   x   12’	 AX-4-64/12	 $11,916.	 $12,592.	 $12,596.	 $13,478.	 690#
	 Add for Wood Grain Panel Cap and Trim	 $564.Ea.
Radius
34
ZONE 1 LIST PRICES